[2019 New Ship - First ship in Quantum Ultra Class] Spectrum of the Seas 7N - Japan & Philippines
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https://www.facebook.com/lotustourshk/videos/2084656634877786/
https://www.facebook.com/lotustourshk/videos/2084656634877786/

M CRLIEING

: 7’ Fares are in HKD, unless indicated FRIZAREES4N - BELUBEETE
" 2,8 % g Dace BHBE: 200 F 125 2 B
Cabin Category C Size (sq.ft) Deck Max Occupancy Standard Price Limited Time Offer
fR=1E5 *‘" L 128 RELYS RiE PRESE
4V: 7-12
Interior Stateroom /v 166 2V:3,7-13 2 10’756 9)206
AfERE :
V/1V 166 M 4 11,422 9,872
Interior Stateroom with Virtual | 4U / 2U 166 9-10 2 10,756 9,206
Balcony
ERBANEE 3U /10 166 9-10 4 11,422 9,872
N 182 3 2 11,256 9,706
Oceanview Stateroom
BRE 3N 182 8,9 4 12,004 10,454
N 182 3 4 11,921 10,371
Spacious Oceanview ™M 214 811 2 11,588 10,038
BilisRE
= ™ 214 811 4 12,254 10,704
Obstructeed Oceanview 2E b 6-8 2 12,088 10 538
Balcon; B& 55 ’ ’
y
S P Y 2 i s 198
BERESREARE 1E g o 6 4 12,587 11,037
198
8D / 4D s 69 2 12,420 10,870
198 . 8-
Oceaview Balcony 6D /2D g ss 2%):'789}133 2 12,587 11,037
BREAR 108 o
7D / 3D oes f 4 12,919 11,369
198 5D: 8-13
SD/ID | g s 1D: 10-13 4 13,086 11,536
177
Oceanview with Large Balcony ac/2c BA OGS 613 2 12,670 11’120
BEAEERE 1
- . 1c ;765 713 4 13,252 11,702
Spacious Oceanview Balcony 198
sEEaE 4B a2 K 2 12,836 11,286
Silver Junior Suite 276
A J4 ol 6-13 2 14,084 12,534
Silver Junior Suite . 276
BEEERAER n a8l 6-13 4 16,747 15,197
Golden Balcony & EBAE BG 2881 13,16 2 17,687 16,137
Golden Junior Suite 267
S EEABAER 6| mas 1516 2 19,185 17,635
31/ 4t Berth in Interior or Oceanview Stateroom AEEFERBEE= - IUEEME 596+ 2,980
31/ 4t Berth in Balcony or catJ1, |4 BREH cat]1, 4 = - MUREME 6543 3,272
3t/ 4t Berth in Grand Suite & above BEERSE = * UMIREME (cat. BG KR L) 5285 5,643
NCCF B3t 8 1,949
Departure Tax 55877 789
Gratuities paid on board ARFE/NE (M L #I1 US$101.5 gc BIUT); US$122.5 g MU k)

*ERAHBERERPE Some cabins with partially obstructed view
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Fares are in HKD, unless indicated FRIZAREES4N - BELUBEETE

Sailing Date BT HHA: 2020 F1 A 2 H

Cabin Category C Size (sq.ft) Deck Max Occupancy Standard Price Limited Time Offer
REER “ i 128 BEMAY RiE PRESES
4V:7-12
Interior Stateroom v/ 166 2V:7-13 2 7,250 5 )700
AfERE :
3V /1V 166 M 4 7,916 6,366
Interior Stateroom with Virtual | 4U / 2U 166 9-10 2 7,250 5 ,700
Balcony
ERBANEE 3U /10 166 9-10 4 7,916 6,366
N 182 3 2 7,749 6,199
Oceanview Stateroom
HEE 3N 182 8,9 4 8’498 6’948
N 182 3 4 8,415 6,865
Spacious Oceanview ™M 214 811 2 8,082 6,532
=]
REBRE ™ 214 8-11 4 8,748 7,198
198
Obstructed Oceanview Balcony 2B BA 55 -8 2 8,581 7’03 1
REEBRREARE 198
1E g o 6 4 9,080 7,530
198
8D / 4D s 69 2 8,914 7,364
198 . 8-
Oceaview Balcony 6D /2D ga sl 2%):'789}133 2 9,080 7 , 530
BREAE o I
7D / 3D oes f 4 9,413 7,863
198 5D: 8-13
5D /1D o P 4 9,580 8,030
177
Oceanview with Latge Balcony ac/2c a8l 013 2 9,164 7)614
REREER 177
= = 1C o 713 4 9,746 8,196
Spacious Oceanview Balcony 198
EEEAE 4B & 55 o 2 9,330 7,780
Silver Junior Suite 276
REEEROER W am o1 2 10,578 9,028
Silver Junior Suite N 276
SREEEEAER n & 81 613 4 13,240 11,690
198
Golden Balcony & EE&RE BG a 81 13,16 2 12,962 11,412
Golden Junior Suite 267
S EEERAER I6 | maw 1516 2 14,459 12,909
3rd/4th Berth in Interior or Oceanview Stateroom NEESE=RESE=  NREMHE 4208 ﬁ,ﬁ
31/ 4t Berth in Balcony or catJ1, |4 BREH cat]1, 4 = - MUREME St %E
31d/4t Berth in Grand Suite & above BEERE = ~ UUREME (cat. BG &J/\XJZ) 9532 %E
NCCF FREmFt & 1,949
Departure Tax 53817 789
Gratuities paid on board ARFE/NE (M L #I1 US$101.5 gc BIUT); US$122.5 g MU k)

*ERAHBERERPE Some cabins with partially obstructed view

SHRBWMEERIED - FMABBERSE - IAEY, BASTEN
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Cruise on board including accommodation, meals, entertainment & access to facilities
TIC 0.15 % Levy

Airport Taxes, Fuel Surcharges, HKIA Security Surcharge, Airport Construction Fee,
Seasonal Surcharge, Travel Agent Service Fee, Port Charges, Government Fees, Shore
Excursions, Priced Food & Beverage items, Gratuities, Cruise Fuel Surcharges, Cruise
Insurance Premium, Passport / Travel Visa Fees, Travel Insurance, Any Personal
Expenses.

Travel document copy is required by Cruise Company at the time of booking (Home
Return Permit copy is also required for China sailing). Amendment will likely result in
fare difference, loss of reservation and / or incurring amendment fees.

Fares quoted are per person in Hong Kong Dollars based on double occupancy.
Single/Triple/Quad or Child fare is available on request basis.

Fares listed on the flyer are based on quotation as of 25Jun19 it is subject to availability
and to be confirmed at the time of a paid reservation.

All bookings are on first come-first serve basis. Full payment must be made within next
working day. HK$2,000 per person will be charged for cancellation occurs in 120 days
prior to sailing date or before. No refund for cancellation occurs within 120 days prior to
sailing date (except Departure Tax).

All prices, fees and taxes are subject to change without prior notice.

Travel agent reserves the right to collect additional fuel supplements, applicable taxes
which imposed by the cruise company, even full payment has been made to the
reservation. The fuel supplement, applicable taxes will be confirmed as final upon the
issuance of cruise ticket.

The Price for chargeable or priced items onboatd are subject to change without prior
notice.

Passengers must have passport with at least 6 months validity on the date of return -
and valid visa(s) for visiting the port of call listed in the itinerary. Cruise Company and
her booking agencies and representatives will not be liable for any consequences due to
visa or passport issues.

Passengers’ full name as shown on travel document is required at the time of booking,
Amendment will likely result in fare difference, loss of reservation and / or incurring
amendment fees.

All expenses on board of the Cruise Ship are in USS$.

Stateroom assignment is subject to the cruise company, and on best available basis.
Cruise Company reserves the right to upgrade a guest or guests to higher category
accommodations at no additional cost.

Any passenger who will enter the 24th week of pregnancy by the beginning of, or at any
time during their cruise or Cruise Tour agtees not to book the cruise or board the Vessel
or Transport under any circumstances. No infants under six (6) months shall be booked
on a cruise or Cruise Tour, nor brought onboard the Vessel or Transport by any
Passenger under any circumstances. Policies are subject to change; please contact our
travel consultant for updated information.

Passengers accept full responsibility for all losses and expenses due to “Reasons beyond
control”. Cruise Company and the travel agency will not be liable for any consequences.
(“Reasons beyond control” means hostilities, political unrest, natural disasters,
pestilences, bad weather, technical problems to transport, changes to the frequency or
timetable of any means of conveyance by its operator without advance notice, strikes,
industrial action, etc.)

Cruise Company reserves the right to change itineraty, timing of all
embarkations/disembarkations, and cancel port of calls due to weather conditions or
specific reasons. All of the changes will not be considered as against “The Trade
Descriptions Ordinance, Chapter 362, Laws of Hong Kong”. Passengers agree not make
claim against cruise company and the travel agency for any recovery.

The cruise ticket issued is subject to the terms and conditions in the cruise contract
published in:www.royalcatibbean.com

HK Travel Industry Council recommends passenger to take out the travel insurance
before the journey.

The above Terms and Conditions are subject to change without prior notice. Travel
agency reserves the rights to alter the terms & conditions and make final decision in case
of any disputes.

Cruise Company and travel agency reserve the right to amend the terms and conditions
without prior notice. In case of disputes, Cruise Company and travel agency reserve the
right to make the final decision.
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